

Gurinder Singh VS Harpal Singh

Present:- Sh.G.S.Dhaliwal Advocate for petitioner.
Respondent no.1 died.

Correct address not filed. Summons to remaining
respondents be issued for 25.10.2016 on filing of correct address.

Raman Kumar

CJ(SD)/4.10.2016

Patiala