

Present: - Sh. Pardeep Kumar Mittal, Adv. for the petitioner
Sh. Manu Rattan, Adv. for the respondent.

Reply to the main petition as well as reply to interim application has been filed. Copy supplied. For consideration on application of interim relief, to come up on 28.10.2016.

Aashish Saldi, PCS
ACJ(SD) Dhuri. 12.10.2016