

CNR No.PBMNA00001832019

GW-04-2019

Neetu Rani Vs. General Public

Present : Sh. J.K. Goyal Adv, counsel for the petitioner.

Petition under Section 8 of Hindu Minority and Guardianship Act presented today. It be registered. Since, respondent is General Public. As such, respondent be summoned through publication in newspaper Azad Soch on filing necessary publication charges within 7 days for 02.05.2019.

(Kamaldeep Singh Dhaliwal)
ACJ(SD)/Budhlada
(UID PB:0270), 27.03.2019

Date of Order : 27.03.2019
(Sachin Kumar)