

Present:- None.

File taken up today as I will be on leave on 15.7.2019. Now to come up on for 26.7.2019 to proceed as per previous order.

(Lalit Kumar Singla),
Principal Judge, Family Court,
Barnala. UIN-PB-0104

Date of order:-12.7.2019
(Ankur-steno-III)