

CNR No: PBPTA00002312019

CIS No: GW/4/2019

GURMEET KAUR VS GENERAL PUBLIC etc.

Present: Sh. L K UTREJA Advocate for petitioner.
Respondent ex-parte.

PW-1 Gurmeet Kaur and PW-2 Gurnam Singh are present and examined. Now to come up on 03.01.2020 for remaining ex-parte evidence of the petitioner.

Date of Order: 18-12-2019
Komal Verma Stenographer grade-III
:

(Suman Pathak)
Additional Civil Judge Senior Division
RAJPURA
UID NO . PB00316