

GW-39-2020

Navjot Kaur Vs Mangal Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Bishwajit Uppal, Advocate, counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. Amandeep Singh Sran , Advocate, counsel for the  
respondents No.1 and No.2.

Sh. Amandeep Singh Sran, Advocate has appeared and  
filed power of attorney on behalf of respondent no.2. Service is  
complete. At the request of Ld. Counsel for the respondents, case  
stands adjourned to 20.12.2021 for filing written reply on behalf of  
respondents.

Date of order:11.11.2021  
Pawan Kumar\*  
Stenographer-III

(Pooja Andotra) PCS,  
Addl.Principal Judge, Family Court,  
Gurdaspur. UID No. PB0218