

CNR No: PBPTA00006952022

CIS No: GW-4-2022

Rattan Lal VS General Public etc.

Present Sh. K.S.Bhogal Adv Counsel for petitioners

Publication issued against respondent General public received back duly executed. Case called several times since morning with different intervals but none has come present from respondent General public. As such respondent General public is proceeded against exparte. Now, at the request of counsel for petitioner, case is adjourned to 26.09.2022 for evidence of petitioner on filing PF/DM/list of witnesses etc.

(Hirdejit Singh PCS)

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Rajpura
UID:PB00328

Date of Order:02.08.2022

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III