

CNR No: PBSGF20005812022

CIS No: GW/34/2022

Paramjit Singh VS Manjeet Kaur

Present: Sh. Pardeep Singh Chhahar Advocate for the Petitioner.
Sh. J.S Moudgil Advocate for the respondent.

Reply to main petition not filed. For filing reply to main
petition, to come up on 22.01.2025, subject to the last opportunity.

Date of Order: 15.01.2025

Harish Kumar
Stenographer-II

(Dr. Deepti Gupta)
Additional Principal Judge Family Court
Camp Court, Sunam UID PB00219